

Bid Tabulations
SID: 517
Subdivision: THE HAMPTONS
Project Type: 2023 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS

				Navarro Lawn & Landscape 8535 Madison St. Omaha, NE 68127							
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Install Curb Inlet Protection	6	EA	175.00	1,050.00						
2	Install Grate Inlet Protection	2	EA	100.00	200.00						
3	Install Straw Wattle	246	LF	3.00	738.00						
4	Saw Cut - Full Depth	117	LF	6.50	760.50						
5	Grind Curb Flare	40	LF	20.00	800.00						
6	Remove Curb and Gutter	63	LF	60.00	3,780.00						
7	Remove P.C.C. Curb Ramp	128	SF	12.00	1,536.00						
8	Remove Imprinted Surface	36	SF	12.00	432.00						
9	Remove P.C.C. Sidewalk	304	SF	5.00	1,520.00						
10	Remove & Replace 6" P.C.C. Trail	1,517	SF	8.00	12,136.00						
11	Construct Curb and Gutter	16	LF	28.00	448.00						
12	Construct 12" Type HDPE Pipe	19	LF	85.00	1,615.00						
13	Construct 12" FES	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00						
14	Construct 4" P.C.C. Sidewalk	12,075	SF	6.00	72,450.00						
15	Construct Curb Ramp	284	SF	13.00	3,692.00						
16	Construct Imprinted Surface	92	SF	9.00	828.00						
17	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (7)	56	SF	20.00	1,120.00						
18	Remove And Relocate Sign	4	EA	100.00	400.00						
19	Remove Landscaping (Rock, Mulch, Bushes)	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00						
20	Remove Electrical Outlet Box (By Others)	1	EA								
21	Install North American Green S150 - Type A Seed & Mat	4,369	SY	1.75	7,645.75						
22	Install Permanent Paint Marking, 24" White, Crosswalk	72	LF	5.00	360.00						
23	Install Traffic Sign Posts	8	EA	125.00	1,000.00						
24	Install Crosswalk Sign W11-2	8	EA	275.00	2,200.00						
25	Install Ahead Sign W16-9p	4	EA	275.00	1,100.00						
26	Install Downward Pointing Arrow Sign W16-7P	4	EA	275.00	1,100.00						
27	Adjust Sprinklers	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00						
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-27, INCLUSIVE)						\$125,911.25					